assessment _id

OSLER-404000250
OSLER-404000350
OSLER-404000750
OSLER-404001500
OSLER-404002350
OSLER-404004500
OSLER-404004650
OSLER-404005150
OSLER-404005200
OSLER-404006750
OSLER-404007520
OSLER-404009350
OSLER-404009650
OSLER-404009975
OSLER-404011250
OSLER-404012350
OSLER-404012800
OSLER-404013550
OSLER-404013550
OSLER-404013750
OSLER-404013950
OSLER-404014050
OSLER-404015300
OSLER-404015702
OSLER-404015706
OSLER-404015712
OSLER-404016000
OSLER-404016000
OSLER-404017600
OSLER-404018100
OSLER-404018600
OSLER-404018650
OSLER-404019100
OSLER-404019350
OSLER-404019550
OSLER-404019600
OSLER-404019850
OSLER-404022450
OSLER-404023700
OSLER-404023725
OSLER-404023750
OSLER-404023800
OSLER-404024200
OSLER-404024500
OSLER-404025000
OSLER-404025030
OSLER-404025080
OSLER-404025515
OSLER-404028000
OSLER-404028100
OSLER-404028200
OSLER-404028200

sale_id

2216806
1508770
2181075
1514939
1503708
1581516
1541611
1517440
2003447
2181672
2019327
1535991
2001741
1580151
1502711
1565975
2080587
1564252
2218297
1515911
1552370
2210158
2228396
2212221
2189586
2125283
868834

1528643
1050668
1531290
1519278
2210251
1053751
1506609
1519464
2096559
1525858
2056626
2210076
2226471
1569987
2210194
2080410
2222088
1567179
2040705
2211284
2215997
2076662
2158993
1517638
2115279

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.24
1.07
1.12
0.87
1.03
0.99
0.80
0.80
1.01
1.00
1.03
1.04
1.22
0.96
0.99
0.97
0.99
0.84
0.80
0.92
1.01
0.85
1.07
1.03
0.96
1.09
1.08
0.86
1.00
1.06
0.83
0.73
0.97
0.82
1.07
0.85
1.11
1.11
0.89
0.90
0.93
0.91
0.68
1.06
1.24
1.09
1.06
1.19
1.21
0.92
0.94
0.90



OSLER-404028550
OSLER-404028700
OSLER-404028950
OSLER-404031100
OSLER-404031600
OSLER-404031600
OSLER-404031800
OSLER-404032575
OSLER-404032600
OSLER-404032725
OSLER-404032750
OSLER-404032750
OSLER-404032775
OSLER-404032900
OSLER-404032985
OSLER-404054061
OSLER-404054062
OSLER-404054063
OSLER-404054064
OSLER-404054065
OSLER-404054066
OSLER-404054067
OSLER-404054068
OSLER-404054200
OSLER-404054250
OSLER-404054300
OSLER-404054400
OSLER-404054450
OSLER-404054500
OSLER-404054600
OSLER-404054650
OSLER-404054700
OSLER-404054750
OSLER-404054800
OSLER-404054850
OSLER-404054900
OSLER-404054950
OSLER-404055350
OSLER-404055450
OSLER-404056050
OSLER-404056250

2224380
1572357
2229920
1506618
1525883
2240039
2003626
2215873
1058517
1562211
1519490
2216423
1529373
923997

1514130
1544603
2082522
2074687
1574177
2209701
2205614
2102353
2209781
1532550
1536067
1521203
2181068
2003657
2220477
1500792
1517782
1058526
2202968
2207509
1575909
1522088
1573143
2215835
2220709
2214520
2231400

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.13
1.13
111
1.05
1.04
1.00
1.11
1.15
1.22
1.02
1.01
0.96
1.00
0.92
0.97
1.00
0.99
0.97
0.96
1.06
0.92
1.07
1.02
1.07
1.00
0.94
1.03
0.92
0.93
1.03
0.95
0.96
1.00
0.98
0.95
0.90
0.93
1.01
1.00
0.95
1.05



